Santa Fe Safe Routes to School
Education Activities in Spring 2022

Grade hours of BSF
level(s) students instr.  SFPSstaff SRTSstaff stipendee @ volunteers Vol hours

Cesar Chavez Elementary School
Wed., Feb. 16 Pump It Up 5th 50 1 1 2 0 0
Milagro Middle School
Tue., Feb. 8 Pump It Up 788 100 5 1 3 2 5
Thur., Feb. 10 Pump It Up 7&8 97 5 1 3 2
Ramirez-Thomas Elementary School
Mon., Feb. 28 Pump It Up 5 98 6 1 2 0 0
Thur., March 3 Pump It Up Kthru5 52 3 1 2 0 0
Tue., March 8 Pump It Up Kthru5 96 5 1 2 0 0
Wed., March 9 Pump It Up Kthru5 72 4 1 2 0 0
Aspen Community School
Wed., March 30 Pump It Up 7th 17 1 1 2 1
Thurs., March 31 Pump It Up 8th 17 1 1 2
Thurs., March 31 Pump It Up 7th 18 1 1 2
Sweeney Elementary School
Mon., March 28 Bike and Pedestrian Safety Education 3rd 15 1 1 1
Tues., March 29 Bike and Pedestrian Safety Education 4th 21 1 1 1 1
Wed., March 30 Bike and Pedestrian Safety Education 4th 22 1 1 1 1
Wed., March 30 Pump It Up S5th 20 1 1 1 1
Wed., March 30 Bike and Pedestrian Safety Education 3rd 20 1 1 1 1
Thurs., March 31 Pump It Up S5th 22 1 1 1 1
Thurs. April 7 Pump It Up S5th 12 1 1 1 1
Ortiz Middle School

5/2/2022 Pump It Up 6th 20 1 1 1 1

5/2/2022 Pump It Up 6th 16 1 1 1 1

5/2/2022 Pump It Up 6th 21 1 1 1 1

5/3/2022 Pump It Up 8th 12 1 1 1 1

5/2/2022 Pump It Up 7th 17 1 1 1 1

5/2/2022 Pump It Up 6th 21 1 1 1 1

5/3/2022 Pump It Up 7th 20 1 1 1 1

5/3/2022 Pump It Up 7th 21 1 1 1 1

5/2/2022 Pump It Up 6th 16 1 1 1 1
Chaparral Elementary School (by Bike Santa Fe through CEN)
Fri. March 11 Bike and Pedestrian Safety Education 3rd 22 1 1 2 0 2 2
Carlos Gilbert Elementary School
Fri., April 22 Pump it Up Sth 24 1 1 1 1
Fri., April 29 Pump it Up Sth 18 1 1 1 1

TOTAL k-8 977 51 29 42 18 6 12
grade students hours of times times times times volunteer

level reached instruction SFPS staff SRTS staff Bike Santa Fe volunteer hours



